
 

The VINCI Foundation in Germany will become ten years 
old in 2020. I can only recommend to my colleagues, in 
all coun¬tries where VINCI is present, to create their own 
Foundation. The foundation is a perfect tool to live the VINCI 
values on a daily basis.
Rainer Beisel - Chairman of the board, VINCI Foundation in 
Germany 

Alberto Sanchez - Axians, VINCI Energies
Sponsor at Frederico Ozanam - non-profit working on a 
project to close the digital divide among young people in 
Barcelona 

Sponsorship of association contributes to commitment, 
participation and personal fulfilment. It helps us to go out of 
our comfort zone and appreciate more what we have. You 
receive more than you give.

“

“

”

”

Handing a cheque to A-Z, a 
non-profit in Lille, France.

CONTACTS

VINCI Foundation NL
carla.uijtewaal@vinci-energies.com

Carla Uijtewaal
Syndesmos VINCI
ifreris@gefyra.gr

Yannis Freris
Fundación VINCI España
gabriel.oraa@vinci-energies.com

Gabriel Oraa
Chantiers et Territoires Solidaires
clara.touati@vinci-construction.fr

Clara Touati

Fonds VINCI
els.de-brouxer@vinci-energies.com

Els de Brouwer
ISSA
lise.batiana@vinci-construction.com

Lise-Carmen BATIANA
Fondation VINCI pour la Cité
ophelia.duval@vinci.com

Ophélia Duval
Sillon Solidaire
lise.dauchet@lisea.fr

Lise Dauchet

Nadace VINCI
hlochova@smp.cz

Ivana Hlochovà
VINCI UK Foundation
ruth.ottley@actemium.co.uk

Ruth Ottley
VINCI Stiftung
nathalie.vogt@vinci-deutschland.de

Nathalie Vogt
Fonds VINCI
danielle.vanderbrugge@vinci-energies.com

Danielle Vanderbrugge

VINCI Foundation NL
roeland.nelemans@vinci-energies.com

Roeland Nelemans
Isle of Wight Foundation
samantha.o’rourke@islandroads.com

Samantha Orourke
Nadácia Granvia
mia.bajakova@granvia.sk

Mia Bajakova
ANA
pnsoares@ana.pt

Pedro Soares

THE INTERNATIONAL 
NETWORK
OF VINCI FOUNDATIONS 



AN INTERNATIONAL NETWORK 
OF LOCAL VINCI FOUNDATIONS 
There are 13 VINCI foundations and endowment funds working to foster social and professional 
integration in Europe today. They support all their projects in two ways: with financial 
contributions and their employees’ talents and time.
In 2018, 700 VINCI employees worked on local civic initiatives through the Group’s foundations.

VINCI Group companies design, build and operate buildings and infrastructure that help 
improve daily life for people around the world. Because its structures are in the public interest 
and its activities are closely connected with the areas in which it operates, VINCI supports its 
employees’ and companies’ sponsorship initiatives and efforts to combat social exclusion, in 
particular through foundations.

5 M€
in financial
contributions 

427
projects 

697
employees
volunteering 

IN 2018 

A LONG-TERM PARTNER FOR LOCAL COMMUNITIES 

AREAS OF ACTION CONDITIONS

ACCESS TO 
EMPLOYMENT 

INTEGRATION 
THROUGH 
HOUSING 

INCLUSIVE 
MOBILITY 

VINCI companies must have a strong local presence 
The foundation must be backed by the local Pivot 
Club 
The foundation’s work must focus on “social and 
professional inclusion for the most destitute”

PRIORITY
NEIGHBORHOOD

ProjectsYear
created Sponsorships Financial 

contributions

3 500 000 €

29 250 €

170 947 €

88 634 €

189 500 €

-

187 500 €

255 000 €

65 000 €

25 000 €

40 500 €

France

Czech Republic

UK and Ireland

Isle of Wight

Slovakia

Portugal

Germany

Belgium

Spain

Greece

Netherlands 

2002

2008

2015

2014

2012

2019

2010

2012

2015

2011

2014

319

9

36

13

13

-

23

15

4

5

8

564

13

40

13

13

-

29

21

4

5

8

Foundation VINCI

Endowment fund « Sillon Solidaire /
Chantiers et Territoires Solidaires »

VINCI Foundation Nordics
currently being created 

Initiative Sogea-Satom pour l’Afrique

VINCI Foundation NL
Isle of Wight 
Foundation

Fundación VINCI
España

Fonds VINCI

Programa VINCI 
para a Cidadania

Fondation d’entreprise 
VINCI pour la Cité

VINCI UK Foundation

All VINCI 
foundations and funds 

believe in the same values and 
speak with one voice through 

their integrated network, 
which is growing world-

wide. 

VINCI Stiftung

Nadacia Granvia
Nadace VINCI

Syndesmos VINCI

IN 2018 

ISSA

ISSA


