

"

"

Sponsorship of association contributes to commitment, participation and personal fulfilment. It helps us to go out of our comfort zone and appreciate more what we have. You receive more than you give.

"

Sponsor at Frederico Ozanam - non-profit working on a project to close the digital divide among young people in



The VINCI Foundation in Germany will become ten years old in 2020. I can only recommend to my colleagues, in all coun-tries where VINCI is present, to create their own Foundation. The foundation is a perfect tool to live the VINCI values on a daily basis. "

Rainer Beisel - Chairman of the board, VINCI Foundation in



### CONTACTS

Ivana Hlochovà

Nadace VINCI

**Roeland Nelemans** 

Pedro Soares Mia Bajakova Nadácia Granvia mia.bajakova@granvia.sk

Danielle Vanderbrugge

Samantha Orourke Isle of Wight Foundation samantha.o'rourke@islandroads.com

Nathalie Voqt Fonds VINCI danielle.vanderbrugge@vinci-energies.com VINCI Stiftung nathalie.voqt@vinci-deutschland.de

Els de Brouwer Lise-Carmen BATIANA Fonds VINCI els.de-brouxer@vinci-energies.com lise.batiana@vinci-construction.com

VINCI UK Foundation ruth.ottley@actemium.co.uk

**Ruth Ottley** 

Clara Touati

Gabriel Oraa gabriel.oraa@vinci-energies.com

Yannis Freris Chantiers et Territoires Solidaires clara.touati@vinci-construction.fr ifreris@aefvra.ar

**Ophélia Duval** 

Fondation VINCI pour la Cité

ophelia.duval@vinci.com

Carla Uijtewaal VINCI Foundation NL carla.uijtewaal@vinci-energies.com

Lise Dauchet

lise.dauchet@lisea.fr

Sillon Solidaire

## **POUR LA CITÉ** THE INTERNATIONAL **NETWORK**

FONDATION

VINCI

**D'ENTREPRISE** 

# **OF VINCI FOUNDATIONS**



### AN INTERNATIONAL NETWORK OF LOCAL VINCI FOUNDATIONS

There are 13 VINCI foundations and endowment funds working to foster social and professional integration in Europe today. They support all their projects in two ways: with financial contributions and their employees' talents and time. In 2018, 700 VINCI employees worked on local civic initiatives through the Group's foundations. All VINCI foundations and funds believe in the **same values** and speak with one voice through their **integrated network**, which is growing worldwide.

> Endowment fund « Sillon Solidaire / Chantiers et Territoires Solidaires »

- Foundation VINCI
- VINCI Foundation Nordics currently being created

ISSA Initiative Sogea-Satom pour l'Afrique

#### A LONG-TERM PARTNER FOR LOCAL COMMUNITIES

VINCI Group companies design, build and operate buildings and infrastructure that help improve daily life for people around the world. Because its structures are in the public interest and its activities are closely connected with the areas in which it operates, VINCI supports its employees' and companies' sponsorship initiatives and efforts to combat social exclusion, in particular through foundations.

#### **AREAS OF ACTION**

ACCESS TO EMPLOYMENT INTEGRATION THROUGH HOUSING INCLUSIVE MOBILITY PRIORITY NEIGHBORHOOD

NCI Foundation NL

#### **CONDITIONS**

- VINCI companies must have a strong local presence
- The foundation must be backed by the local Pivot Club
- The foundation's work must focus on "social and professional inclusion for the most destitute"

#### IN 2018

	Year created	Projects	Sponsorships	Financial contributions
France	2002	319	564	3 500 000 €
Germany	2010	23	29	187 500€
Belgium	2012	15	21	255 000 €
Spain	2015	4	4	65 000 €
Greece	2011	5	5	25 000€
Netherlands	2014	8	8	40 500€
Czech Republic	2008	9	13	29 250 €
UK and Ireland	2015	36	40	170 947€
Isle of Wight	2014	13	13	88 634€
Slovakia	2012	13	13	189 500€
Portugal	2019	-	-	-

#### IN 2018



Fonds VINCI

**Fundación VINCI** 

spaña

VINCI UK Foundation

Isle of Wight Foundation

Fondation d'entreprise VINCI pour la Cité

> Programa VINCI para a Cidadania

